Invest in Progress

An investment in Progress Lakeshore is a direct
investment in the future of our community!

PR GRESS
 AKESHORE

Accelerating business success

Progress Lakeshore is a private-public partnership non-profit
organization. We rely on annual contributions from businesses
and local governments to operate. Our generous donors are
investing in the economic future of Manitowoc County.
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Thank You to Our Investors!
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GOLD Investors ($3,000-4,999)

Hawkins Ash CPAs Schenck SC
NextEra Energy-Point Beach UnitedOne Credit Union
Orion Energy Systems, Inc. Vagabond Creative Studio

SILVER Investors ($1,000-2,999)

A.C.E Building Service Carron, Paul & Bonnie KNM, LLC
Access Investment Advisors Cawley Company Lakeshore Technical College
Allstate Insurance—Jerry Bodart City Centre, LLC Leede Research
American Transmission Co. Cleveland State Bank Manitowoc Public Utilities
Americollect CP Feeds Parker Hannifin
Ansay & Associates Federal Mogul Corp. R&R Insurance
Associated Bank Hamann Construction Robinson Metal
Baileigh Industrial Heiden, Inc. Steimle Birschbach, LLC
Biz Tech Jagemann Plating Wisconsin Public Service
BMO Harris Bank Jagemann Stamping Co.
Braun Building Center Kahlenberg Brothers
Carron Net Company Kaysun Corporation

BRONZE Investors ($500-999)

Doneff Companies Keller R & J Fricke

Dramm Corporation Michael Best & Friedrich Shoreline Credit Union

First Business Bank Mishicot School District Wisconsin Redevelopment LLC
Jacobson Paint Finishes NEW Manufacturing Alliance

ASSOCIATE Investors ($100-499)

American Family Insurance—Mark Rhein Kaeden Services Trans-Link
Agency, Inc. Meadow Brook Dairy Farms WI Nationwide
Nelson Business Development Vida Fitness

RECIPROCAL Partners

The Chamber of Manitowoc County Downtown Manitowoc
Manitowoc Area Visitor & Convention Bureau Two Rivers Business Association
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Special
Events
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Annual
Events
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Workforce
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Participation
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Promotion
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non-profits can exchange memberships and services if considered mutually beneficial.
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$100

$500
$1,000
$3,000
$5,000

$10,000
$20,000+
Investments in Progress Lakeshore Inc. are not tax deductible as Charitable Contributions for income tax purposes.
Progress Lakeshore Foundation, a 501(c)3, can accept Charitable Contributions

*One-time legacy gifts, individual support, in-kind services, and event sponsorships are also welcome. Other

Associate
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Platinum
Diamond
Beacon
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Investor Information

LAKESHORE

Accelerating business success

Business Name Telephone

Mailing Address City State Zip
Physical Address (If different) City State Zip
Primary Contact Name Title

Telephone Email

Signature Date

Commitment Information

Please choose investment level below: For complete information regarding investment levels, see attached or contact

Peter at 920-482-0540.
Beacon ($20,000+)

Silver ($1,000 to $2,999

Diamond ($10,000 to $19,999

Bronze ($500 to $999)

Platinum ($5,000 to $9,999)

Associate ($100 to $499)

Gold ($3,000 to $4,999)

Please choose length of commitment:

[J1year []3Year []5Year [] Ongoing

% 1 Progress Lakeshore, Inc.
e o 1 ~ 202 North 8th Street, Suite 101
~ Manitowoc, Wl 54220

Please return form & payment to:

Please choose quarter to be billed:

[Clyanvary [JAprit [Cliuly ] October

Contact: Peter Wills, Executive Director
Phone: 920.482.0540
Email: Petet

Investments in Progress Lakeshore Inc. are not tax deductable as Charitable Contributions
for income tax purposes. Charitable Contributions can be made to Progress Lakeshore

Foundation, a 501 (c) 3.

)2'N: 8th St., Suite 101 | Manitowoc, WI 54220 | 920.482.0540
ProgressLakeshore.org

Progress Lakeshore |
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